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BO R OU G H  LAN DS  CO MM IT TEE  

BOROUGH CLERK’S OFFICE   
Nova M. Javier, MMC, Borough Clerk  486-9310          clerks@kodiakak.us 

710 Mill Bay Road, Room 234, Kodiak, AK 99615 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH 

STAFF:  

       NAME TERM  
HOME 

PHONE 
WORK 
PHONE 

 CELL  
PHONE 

                   EMAIL 

Jerrol Friend 
Mayor 

10/2016      539-1975 jerrol.friend@kibassembly.org 

Larry LeDoux 
Assembly member 

Yearly  
Appointment 

486-4966  942-7011 larry.ledoux@kibassembly.org 
 

Dan Rohrer 
Assembly member 

Yearly  
Appointment 

486-0977 486-4949 539-5836 dan.rohrer@kibassembly.org 
 

Scott Arndt (B) Chair 
PO Box 76 
Kodiak, AK  99615 

Yearly  
Appointment 

481-3745 FAX 
481-3333  

414-791-3745 Call instead of email 

Alan Schmitt (C)   
3295 Woody Way Loop 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

Yearly  
Appointment 

486-5314   alan.schmitt@kibplanning.org 

ANCSA Representative 
Matthew Van Daele 
3741 Otmeloi 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2018  481-4125 942-5155 mvandaele@koniag.com 

At Large Seat 
Bob Brodie 
PO Box 296 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

2018 486-3079 486-2000  
 

brodie@eagle.ptialaska.net 

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS      

KIB Staff Representative 
Duane Dvorak 
Resource Management Officer 

  
 

486-9304  ddvorak@kodiakak.us 

KIB Staff Representative 
Sara Mason 
Community Development  
Director 

   
 

486-9360  smason@kodiakak.us 

U.S.C.G. Representative 
LCDR Jeremy Hall (alternate) 
Assistant Facilities Engineer 

  487-5320 
Ext. 2226 

942-2407 Jeremy.m.hall@uscg.mil 
  
  

      

City of Kodiak Representative 
Richard Walker 
2410 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

Yearly  
Recommen-

dation 

  481-3775 rwalker@city.kodiak.ak.us 
  

This board is governed by Kodiak Island Borough Code 2.160 
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